((éITIZENS

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

09-30-2024

PR-M Wind Coverage
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

PR-M
PR-W Wind Coverage

PR-W
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

CR-M Wind Coverage

CR-M
CR-W Wind Coverage

CR-W
CNR-M Wind Coverage

CNR-M
CNR-W Wind Coverage

CNR-W
Citizens Total

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation

Detail By Product Line
Excludes Takeouts
Report Run Date : 10-07-2024

Reported Period : 09-30-2024

Policies Inforce

Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total

State Total

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.

10/7/2024 5:43:47 PM

402,704
713,180
1,115,884
27,505
15543
43,048
1,158,932
62,713
28,001
90,714
90,714
124

56

180
1429
1325
2,754
2,934
3,024
1,187
4211
4.211
909
1,358
2,267
2,267
2,722
1275
3,997
3,997
1,263,055

ing Count
402,704
713,180
1,115,884
27,505
15,543
43,048
1,158,932
62,713
28,001
90,714
90,714
399
197
596
9612
11,197
20,809
21,405
8,783
4415
13,198
13,198
1,109
2,280
3.389
3.389
3,857
2,572
6.429
6.429
1,294,067

Risk Count
402,704
713,180

1,115,884
27,505
15,543

43,048

1,158,932
62,713
28,001

90,714
90,714
481
274
755
10,423
13,347
23,770
24,525
12,128
6,831
18,959
18,959
1,109
2,280
3,389
3,389
3,921
2,730
6,651
6,651
1,303,170

Current Month-End

Premium With Surcharge
$1,509,839,917
$1,696,802,991
$3,206,642,908
$41,674,141
$12,272,343
$53,946,484
$3,260,589,392
$259,984,772
$79,009,027
$338,993,799
$338,993,799
$3,437,879
$1,742,062
$5,179,941
$132,117,689
$121,475,628
$253,593,317
$258,773,258
$380,457,746
$146,839,588
$527,297,334
$527,297,334
$13,030,471
$16,810,154
$29,840,625
$29,840,625
$43,108,010
$18,583,854
$61,691,864
$61,691,864
$4,477,186,272

Total Exposure
$118,432,457,336
$265,787,067,027

$384,219,524,363
$6,477,052,196
$4,476,431,672
$10,953,483,868
$395,173,008,231
$30,458,672,360
$12,848912,731
$43,307,585,091
$43,307.,585,091
$1,191,663,600
$769,201,200
$1,960,864,800
$18,305,254,723
$17.569,785,683
$35,875,040,406
$37,835,905,206
$31,809,726,903
$18,619,938,159
$50,429,665,062
$50,429,665,062
$974,504,037
$2,001,725,176
$2,976,229.213
$2,976,229,213
$2,113,285,822
$1,395,848,570
$3.509,134,392
$3.509,134,392
$533,231,527.195

Policies Inforce

3,751
8,592

12,343
247

Building Count

3751

8,592

12,343

247

191

438

12,781

Change From Prior Month

Risk Count Premium With Surcharge
3751 ($1,483,379,771)
8,592 ($1,657.808,282)
12,343 ($3,141,188,053)
247 ($41,189,202)
191 ($12,126,232)
438 ($53,315,434)
12,781 ($3,194,503,487)
(105) $5,156,168
(245) $2,336,220
(350) $7.492,388
(350) $7.492,388
@ $52,608
7 $10,691
3 $63,299
(163) ($855,831)
(235) ($648,047)
(398) ($1.503,878)
(395) ($1.440,579)
119 ($4,028,040)
(56) $100,775
(175) ($3.927.265)
(175) ($3.927.265)
(19) ($48,042)
1 $154,583
(18) $106.541
(18) $106.541
(105) ($410,860)
(42) $74.267
(147 ($336,593)
(147 ($336,593)
11,696 $67.980,397

Total Exposure
($115,873,232,029)
($260,926,874,331)

($376,800,106,360)
($6,359,260,060)
($4,410,353,156)

($10,769,613,216)
($387,569,719,576)
($75,199,036)
($133,995,918)
($209,194,954)
($209,194,954)
$33,420,100
$2,439,100
$35,859,200
($178,814,769)
($157,699,000)
($336,513.769)
($300,654.569)
($345,586,600)
($25,918,630)
($371,505,230)
($371,505,230)
($14,232,700)
$2,416,800
($11.815,900)
($11.815,900)
($52,134,380)
($17.805,444)
($69.939,824)
($69.939,824)
$3,379.588,786.



