

Detail By Product Line	
Excludes Takeouts	
Report Run Date : 10-07-2024	

	Reported	Period	:	09-30-2
--	----------	--------	---	---------

09-30-2024		Current Month-End				Change From Prior Month					
		Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure	Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure
PR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	402,704	402,704	402,704	\$1,509,839,917	\$118,432,457,336	3,751	3,751	3,751	(\$1,483,379,771)	(\$115,873,232,029)
	Remainder of State	713,180	713,180	713,180	\$1,696,802,991	\$265,787,067,027	8,592	8,592	8,592	(\$1,657,808,282)	(\$260,926,874,331)
	State Total	1,115,884	1,115,884	1,115,884	\$3,206,642,908	\$384,219,524,363	12,343	12,343	12,343	(\$3,141,188,053)	(\$376,800,106,360)
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	27,505	27,505	27,505	\$41,674,141	\$6,477,052,196	247	247	247	(\$41,189,202)	(\$6,359,260,060)
	Remainder of State	15,543	15,543	15,543	\$12,272,343	\$4,476,431,672	191	191	191	(\$12,126,232)	(\$4,410,353,156)
	State Total	43,048	43,048	43,048	\$53,946,484	\$10,953,483,868	438	438	438	(\$53,315,434)	(\$10,769,613,216)
PR-M	State Total	1,158,932	1,158,932	1,158,932	\$3,260,589,392	\$395,173,008,231	12,781	12,781	12,781	(\$3,194,503,487)	(\$387,569,719,576)
PR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	62,713	62,713	62,713	\$259,984,772	\$30,458,672,360	(105)	(105)	(105)	\$5,156,168	(\$75,199,036)
	Remainder of State	28,001	28,001	28,001	\$79,009,027	\$12,848,912,731	(245)	(245)	(245)	\$2,336,220	(\$133,995,918)
	State Total	90,714	90,714	90,714	\$338,993,799	\$43,307,585,091	(350)	(350)	(350)	\$7,492,388	(\$209,194,954)
PR-W	State Total	90,714	90,714	90,714	\$338,993,799	\$43,307,585,091	(350)	(350)	(350)	\$7,492,388	(\$209,194,954)
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	124	399	481	\$3,437,879	\$1,191,663,600	(4)	(3)	(4)	\$52,608	\$33,420,100
	Remainder of State	56	197	274	\$1,742,062	\$769,201,200	2	7	7	\$10,691	\$2,439,100
	State Total	180	596	755	\$5,179,941	\$1,960,864,800	(2)	4	3	\$63,299	\$35,859,200
CR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	1,429	9,612	10,423	\$132,117,689	\$18,305,254,723	(10)	(151)	(163)	(\$855,831)	(\$178,814,769)
	Remainder of State	1,325	11,197	13,347	\$121,475,628	\$17,569,785,683	5	(162)	(235)	(\$648,047)	(\$157,699,000)
	State Total	2,754	20,809	23,770	\$253,593,317	\$35,875,040,406	(5)	(313)	(398)	(\$1,503,878)	(\$336,513,769)
CR-M	State Total	2,934	21,405	24,525	\$258,773,258	\$37,835,905,206	(7)	(309)	(395)	(\$1,440,579)	(\$300,654,569)
CR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	3,024	8,783	12,128	\$380,457,746	\$31,809,726,903	(37)	(95)	(119)	(\$4,028,040)	(\$345,586,600)
	Remainder of State	1,187	4,415	6,831	\$146,839,588	\$18,619,938,159	(10)	(26)	(56)	\$100,775	(\$25,918,630)
	State Total	4,211	13,198	18,959	\$527,297,334	\$50,429,665,062	(47)	(121)	(175)	(\$3,927,265)	(\$371,505,230)
CR-W	State Total	4,211	13,198	18,959	\$527,297,334	\$50,429,665,062	(47)	(121)	(175)	(\$3,927,265)	(\$371,505,230)
CNR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	909	1,109	1,109	\$13,030,471	\$974,504,037	(9)	(19)	(19)	(\$48,042)	(\$14,232,700)
	Remainder of State	1,358	2,280	2,280	\$16,810,154	\$2,001,725,176	(1)	1	1	\$154,583	\$2,416,800
	State Total	2,267	3,389	3,389	\$29,840,625	\$2,976,229,213	(10)	(18)	(18)	\$106,541	(\$11,815,900)
CNR-M	State Total	2,267	3,389	3,389	\$29,840,625	\$2,976,229,213	(10)	(18)	(18)	\$106,541	(\$11,815,900)
CNR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	2,722	3,857	3,921	\$43,108,010	\$2,113,285,822	(67)	(102)	(105)	(\$410,860)	(\$52,134,380)
	Remainder of State	1,275	2,572	2,730	\$18,583,854	\$1,395,848,570	(36)	(41)	(42)	\$74,267	(\$17,805,444)
	State Total	3,997	6,429	6,651	\$61,691,864	\$3,509,134,392	(103)	(143)	(147)	(\$336,593)	(\$69,939,824)
CNR-W	State Total	3,997	6,429	6,651	\$61,691,864	\$3,509,134,392	(103)	(143)	(147)	(\$336,593)	(\$69,939,824)
Citizens Total	State Total	1,263,055	1,294,067	1,303,170	\$4,477,186,272	\$533,231,527,195	12,264	11,840	11,696	\$67,980,397	\$3,379,588,786

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.